

Adelanto High School

Preliminary Bid Results

These are the raw bid results - bids have not been qualified

| Bid Package No. 002 | General Construction | |
|----------------------------|---|-----------------|
| | ASR Constructors, Inc. | \$10,853,000.00 |
| | RC Construction Services | \$11,030,000.00 |
| | Edge Development, Inc. | \$11,199,007.00 |
| | Bogh Construction, Inc. & Bogh Engineering, Inc a Joint Venture | \$11,802,000.00 |
| | Hanan Construction Co, Inc. | \$12,086,000.00 |
| | Tidwell Concrete Construction | \$12,590,000.00 |
| | PW Construction | \$15,434,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 003 | Masonry | |
|----------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------|
| | Nibbelink Masonry Construction | \$6,140,000.00 |
| | ASR Constructors, Inc. | \$6,827,000.00 |
| | Winegardner Masonry | \$6,878,000.00 |
| | Industrial Masonry Inc. | \$7,085,000.00 |
| | Kretchmar & Smith | \$7,328,875.00 |
| | Frazier Masonry | \$7,731,821.00 |
| | Bledsoe Masonry | \$8,284,531.00 |
| | New Dimension Masonry | \$8,364,880.00 |
| | Bratton Masonry, Inc. | \$9,679,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 004 | Specialties | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| | RVH Constructors | \$2,055,000.00 |
| | Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. | \$2,106,000.00 |
| | ISEC | \$2,110,456.00 |

| Bid Package No. 004 | Specialties | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| | Braaksma Construction Inc, | \$2,310,000.00 |
| | Inland Empire Architectural Specialties, Inc. <i>Withdrawn</i> | \$2,018,907.00 |

| Bid Package No. 005 | Fencing | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| | ASR Constructors, Inc. | \$888,000.00 |
| | Alcorn Fence | \$890,824.00 |
| | Fence Corp | \$1,050,682.00 |
| | Econo Fence Company | \$1,199,465.00 |
| | Moore Fencing Company, Inc. <i>Withdrawn</i> | \$496,272.00 |

| Bid Package No. 006 | Structural Steel | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| | S&H Steel Co | \$5,529,000.00 |
| | KCB Towers | \$5,742,745.00 |
| | Columbia Steel, Inc. | \$5,883,000.00 |
| | Construction Steel Works, Inc. | \$6,437,523.00 |
| | Triad Steel Services, Inc. | \$6,589,071.00 |
| | Scrape Certified Welding, Inc. | \$7,700,000.00 |
| | McMahon | \$7,850,811.00 |
| | Blazing Industrial Steel, Inc. | \$7,989,250.00 |
| | Anderson Charnesky Structural Steel <i>Withdrawn</i> | \$5,370,815.00 |

| Bid Package No. 007 | HVAC | |
|----------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------|
| | West-Tech Mechanical, Inc. | \$4,825,000.00 |
| | Cool Air Supply, Inc. | \$4,873,970.00 |
| | Desert Air Conditioning | \$4,990,000.00 |
| | Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. | \$5,074,000.00 |
| | ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. | \$5,390,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 007 | HVAC | |
|----------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------|
| | Air Flow Mechanical | \$5,537,300.00 |
| | Couts Heating & Cooling | \$5,613,000.00 |
| | Sheldon Mechanical Corporation | \$5,900,000.00 |
| | Circulating Air, Inc. | \$5,915,000.00 |
| | Ran Enterprises, Inc. | \$5,923,000.00 |
| | Los Angeles Air Conditioning | \$6,879,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 008 | Plumbing | |
|----------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------|
| | Fischer, Inc. | \$2,570,000.00 |
| | DG Plumbing Inc. | \$2,775,000.00 |
| | Magnum Plumbing, Inc. | \$2,800,000.00 |
| | Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc. | \$2,840,000.00 |
| | Pro-Craft Plumbing | \$2,990,000.00 |
| | ASR Constructors, Inc. | \$2,993,000.00 |
| | JPI Development Group, Inc. | \$3,065,000.00 |
| | PK Mechanical Systems, Inc. | \$3,388,000.00 |
| | Munson Plumbing, Inc. | \$3,398,700.00 |
| | Kincaid Industries | \$3,653,918.00 |
| | Verne's Plumbing, Inc. | \$4,248,000.00 |
| | Continental Plumbing, Inc. | \$4,259,582.00 |
| | Ahrens Corporation | \$4,545,578.00 |

| Bid Package No. 009 | Electrical | |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|
| | Budget Electrical Contractors, Inc. | \$9,890,000.00 |
| | RIS Electrical Contractors | \$10,497,000.00 |
| | Sunwest Electrical, Inc. | \$11,292,000.00 |
| | Mike Cox Electric, Inc. | \$11,598,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 009 | Electrical | |
|----------------------------|--------------------|-----------------|
| | Champion Electric | \$12,118,000.00 |
| | Gregg Electric | \$12,275,000.00 |
| | Daniel's Electric | \$12,423,000.00 |
| | Land Mark Electric | \$13,870,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 010 | Glazing | |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | Best Contracting Services, Inc. | \$708,174.00 |
| | Roy E. Whitehead, Inc. | \$785,500.00 |
| | Perfection Glass, Inc. | \$825,967.00 |
| | E & R Glass Contractors, Inc. | \$998,632.00 |
| | Queen City Glass Co. | \$1,087,384.00 |
| | Glazcon Production | \$1,208,000.00 |
| | Tandem West Glass, Inc. | <i>Withdrawn</i> \$476,138.00 |

| Bid Package No. 011 | Flooring | |
|----------------------------|------------------------------|----------------|
| | ProSpectra Contract Flooring | \$1,095,695.00 |
| | Donald M. Hoover Co. | \$1,187,725.00 |
| | Mike's Custom Flooring | \$1,196,000.00 |
| | Continental Flooring | \$1,303,176.00 |

| Bid Package No. 012 | Doors, Frames and Door Hardware | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| | E.J. Enterprises | \$1,398,138.00 |
| | Whitehead Construction, Inc. | \$1,587,000.00 |
| | Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. | \$1,629,000.00 |
| | Montgomery Hardware Co | \$1,658,970.00 |
| | Construction Hardware | \$1,681,000.00 |
| | Roy E. Whitehead, Inc. | \$1,985,383.00 |

| Bid Package No. 012 | Doors, Frames and Door Hardware | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| | AMG & Associates, Inc. | \$2,062,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 013 | Plaster & Gypsum Board Systems | |
|----------------------------|---|----------------|
| | Premier Wall Constructors, Inc. | \$4,860,000.00 |
| | Orange County Plastering | \$5,097,000.00 |
| | Frye Construction Inc. | \$5,227,688.00 |
| | Sierra Lathing Co., Inc. | \$5,291,000.00 |
| | A. Lopez & Sons, Inc. | \$5,297,456.00 |
| | Caston Plastering & Drywall, Inc. | \$5,585,585.85 |
| | Standard Drywall, Inc. | \$5,778,000.00 |
| | Best Interiors | \$5,966,934.00 |

| Bid Package No. 014 | Ceramic Tile | |
|----------------------------|---------------------------|--------------|
| | Inland Pacific Tile, Inc. | \$679,000.00 |
| | Continental Marble & Tile | \$689,872.00 |
| | Visalia Ceramic Tile, Inc | \$794,168.00 |

| Bid Package No. 015 | Roofing | |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | Bell Roof Company, Inc. | \$2,200,000.00 |
| | F. Rodgers Corporation | \$2,662,638.00 |
| | Best Contracting Services, Inc. | \$2,700,176.00 |
| | Letner Roofing | \$2,735,000.00 |
| | Chapman Construction Roof Co | \$3,215,000.00 |
| | Applied Roof Engineering, Inc. | <i>Withdrawn</i> \$2,090,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 016 | Acoustics and Insulation | |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|--|
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|--|

| | |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|
| Bid Package No. 016 | Acoustics and Insulation |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|

| | |
|---------------------------------------|----------------|
| KHS&S Contractors, Inc. | \$854,974.00 |
| Preferred Ceilings, Inc. | \$945,000.00 |
| Southcoast Acoustical Interiors, Inc. | \$975,265.00 |
| Cochran Interiors, Inc. | \$992,390.00 |
| Elljay Acoustics, Inc. | \$1,047,000.00 |
| Alert Insulation Company | \$1,145,000.00 |
| F. Rodgers Corporation | \$1,350,322.00 |

| | |
|----------------------------|-----------------|
| Bid Package No. 017 | Casework |
|----------------------------|-----------------|

| | |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Fremont Millwork Co. | \$1,588,000.00 |
| Lozano Caseworks, Inc. | \$1,632,500.00 |
| Dow Diversified | \$1,743,965.00 |
| Stolo Cabinets | \$1,745,000.00 |
| K&Z Cabinet Co., Inc | \$1,818,200.00 |
| Westmark Products | \$1,988,779.00 |
| Roy E. Whitehead, Inc. | \$2,014,000.00 |
| MAJ International, Inc. | \$2,020,000.00 |

| | |
|----------------------------|--------------------|
| Bid Package No. 018 | Sheet Metal |
|----------------------------|--------------------|

| | |
|--|----------------|
| RB Sheet Metal | \$1,250,000.00 |
| EMS Construction, Inc. | \$1,369,000.00 |
| Best Contracting Services, Inc. | \$1,377,442.00 |
| Applied Roof Engineering, Inc. | \$1,425,300.00 |
| Risher Sutherland, Inc. dba United Contractors | \$1,695,000.00 |
| Action Sheet Metal, Inc. | \$1,740,000.00 |

| | |
|----------------------------|--------------------|
| Bid Package No. 019 | Landscaping |
|----------------------------|--------------------|

| Bid Package No. 019 | | Landscaping |
|----------------------------|------------------|--------------------|
| ASR Constructors, Inc. | | \$1,877,000.00 |
| Clean Cut Landscape | | \$2,182,220.00 |
| Sierra Landscape Co., Inc. | | \$2,268,500.00 |
| Marina Landscape, Inc. | | \$2,325,000.00 |
| Park West Landscape | | \$2,341,108.00 |
| DMA Greencare Contracting | | \$2,374,975.00 |
| Elite Landscaping Inc | | \$2,387,400.00 |
| Nature Tech Landscaping | <i>Withdrawn</i> | \$1,298,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 020 | | Fire Sprinklers |
|---|--|------------------------|
| Daart Engineering Co., Inc. | | \$724,000.00 |
| JPI Development Group, Inc. | | \$770,000.00 |
| Summit Fire Protection, Inc. | | \$838,000.00 |
| Fischer, Inc. | | \$900,000.00 |
| J.G. Tate Fire Protection Systems, Inc. | | \$922,900.00 |
| Millennium Fire Protection Corp | | \$995,450.00 |
| A-1 Fire Protection | | \$1,189,000.00 |
| Kincaid Industries | | \$1,395,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 021 | | Painting |
|---------------------------------------|--|-----------------|
| RBE | | \$685,000.00 |
| Borbon, Inc. | | \$715,000.00 |
| A.J. Fistes | | \$789,900.00 |
| Alonso Painting | | \$798,000.00 |
| C.T. Georgiou Painting Co | | \$874,700.00 |
| MC-Painting | | \$936,000.00 |
| Western Painting & Wallcovering, Inc. | | \$948,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 021 | Painting | |
|----------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------|
| | Prime Painting Contractor's Inc. | \$809,635.00 |
| | Pecoraro, Inc | \$965,000.00 |
| | Bithell, Inc. | \$989,000.00 |
| | West Coast Interiors | \$1,031,540.00 |
| | Saunders & McMillin, Inc. | \$1,044,000.00 |
| | Fix Painting Company | \$1,672,000.00 |

| Bid Package No. 022 | Kitchen Equipment | |
|----------------------------|---|--------------|
| | Robert C. Reeves Construction | \$623,869.00 |
| | Kamran and Company, Inc. | \$641,000.00 |
| | East Bay Restaurant Supply | \$686,976.00 |
| | Inland Empire Architectural Specialties, Inc. | \$690,200.00 |
| | Kitcor Corporation | \$712,212.00 |

| Bid Package No. 023 | Athletic Equipment | |
|----------------------------|--|---------------------------------|
| | Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. | \$2,767,000.00 |
| | RVH Constructors | \$4,450,000.00 |
| | Robert C. Reeves Construction | <i>Withdrawn</i> \$2,449,869.00 |

| Bid Package No. 024 | Hydraulic Elevators | |
|----------------------------|--|--------------|
| | RVH Constructors | \$411,900.00 |
| | Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. | \$418,500.00 |